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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO
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VILANOVA DEL VALLÈS

VALENCIA DE ALCANTARA

MONZON

BOÑAR

MADRID

RIVAS-VACIAMADRID

VILLARRAMIEL

TALAVERA DE LA REINA

OVIEDO

BARCELONA

CÁCERES

HUESCA

LEÓN

MADRID

MADRID

PALENCIA

TOLEDO

ASTURIAS

VERGE DE NURIA, 30

PASEO SAN FRANCISCO, 5

JAIME I, 2

CONCORDIA, 10

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

C.C. LAS LAGUNAS ED.B L9 AV TECNICA

ISAAC HIJOSA, 9

C/ LEPANTO, 3

FUERTES ACEVEDO, 90 -BAJO

13530

20455

40485

00105

98655

59090
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EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón
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Localidad
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Provincia

Domicilio
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Recep

Recep
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